

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7311/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 24/03/2008 in CRLA No. 336/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SWARAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Learned Counsel for the petitioner is granted four weeks' time, as a last chance, for filing affidavit regarding proof of dasti service.
Call the matter on 10.07.2009.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

*SB